Installation Kits | Line Set Covers | Smart Kit | Smart Port | Thermostats | Remotes | Grilles
Proud Sponsor
OF THE FLORIDA PANTHERS,
Hockey Club Member of NHLcooperandhunter.us | 786-953-6706
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Accessories
Line Sets Control Options
Our bundled installation kit offers ease and

Hose, Bandage Tape, Wall Sleeve, and Neoprene
 Line Set Model
9mm
 Line Set Model
13mm
 Line Set Diameter
(Liquid/Gas Side)*
Pipe Insulation
Thickness & Rating
Copper Line
Length
4/16 AWG
Cable
Rubber Drain
Hose
PJX-N1-C16FTW-MAX PJX-N1-C16FTW-MAX-i05 1/4" – 3/8"  3/8” ,  R-2.5 16 FT 18 FT 16 FT
PJX-N1-C25FTW-MAX PJX-N1-C25FTW-MAX-i05 1/4" – 3/8"  3/8” ,  R-2.5 25 FT 29.5 FT 16 FT
PJX-N1-C50FTW-MAX PJX-N1-C50FTW-MAX-i05 1/4" – 3/8"  3/8” ,  R-2.5 50 FT 55.8 FT 16 FT
PJX-N2-C16FTW-MAX PJX-N2-C16FTW-MAX-i05 1/4" – 1/2"  3/8” ,  R-2.5 16 FT 18 FT 16 FT
PJX-N2-C25FTW-MAX PJX-N2-C25FTW-MAX-i05 1/4" – 1/2"  3/8” ,  R-2.5 25 FT 29.5 FT 16 FT
PJX-N2-C50FTW-MAX PJX-N2-C50FTW-MAX-i05 1/4" – 1/2"  3/8” ,  R-2.5 50 FT 55.8 FT 16 FT
PJX-N3-C16FTW-MAX PJX-N3-C16FTW-MAX-i05 3/8" – 5/8"  3/8” ,  R-2.4 16 FT 18 FT 16 FT
PJX-N3-C25FTW-MAX PJX-N3-C25FTW-MAX-i05 3/8" – 5/8"   3/8” ,  R-2.4 25 FT 29.5 FT 16 FT
PJX-N3-C50FTW-MAX PJX-N3-C50FTW-MAX-i05 3/8" – 5/8"  3/8” ,  R-2.4 50 FT 55.8 FT 16 FT
PJX-N4-C25FTW-MAX 3/8" – 3/4"  3/8” ,  R-2.3 25 FT 29.5 FT 16 FT
PJX-N4-C50FTW-MAX 3/8" – 3/4"  3/8” ,  R-2.3 50 FT 55.8 FT 16 FT
PJX-N6-C25FTW-MAX 3/8" – 7/8";  3/8” ,  R-2.2 25 FT 29.5 FT 16 FT
PJX-N6-C50FTW-MAX 3/8" – 7/8";  3/8” ,  R-2.2 50 FT 55.8 FT 16 FT
 Line Set Model
9mm
 Line Set Model
13mm